
PLACE CLUBS n° CLUB LIGUE M Q

1 S.T.C. MILLAU 19 12 057 MIDI-PYRÉNÉES 1428

2 F.T.A. BULLY LES MINES 15 62 111 NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS 1436

3 HARTHOUSE-HAGUENAU 01 67 039 ALSACE 1432

4 S.T. PONTARLIER 23 25 147 FRANCHE-COMTÉ 1429

5 S.E.T. BITCHE 12 57 210 LORRAINE 1454

6 T.O. SAVOISIEN 20 73 190 DAUPHINÉ-SAVOIE 1436

7 LES MOUETTES ROYAN 17 17 153 POITOU-CHARENTES 1434

8 T.M.N. HAUBOURDIN 15 59 070 NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS 1430

9 T.S. BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 03 43 005 AUVERGNE 1427

10 S.T. MONTPELLIER 11 34 075 LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 1425

11 S.T. REIMS 08 51 154 CHAMPAGNE 1414

12 P.P. MONTESSON 10 78 773 ILE-DE-FRANCE 1409

13 ELECTRICITE STRASBOURG 01 67 015 ALSACE 1407

14 SMOC TIR 07 45 274 CENTRE 1404

15 CIBLE DU SALEVE 20 74 151 DAUPHINÉ-SAVOIE 1400

16 AVENIR DE SURVILLIERS 10 95 259 ILE-DE-FRANCE 1399

17 S.T. AUDINCOURT 23 25 222 FRANCHE-COMTÉ 1391

18 A.S.T. CREIL 16 60 013 PICARDIE 1389

19 T.S. LUZY 04 58 065 BOURGOGNE 1385

20 S.G.T. NIEDERBRONN 01 67 393 ALSACE 1378
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BLASZCZYK Alain

LACOMBE Jean-Baptiste CARRE Christophe
DEPRET Marie-Thérèse

F.T.A. BULLY LES MINES3 1
ROECKEL Régis

BUFFARD Lorenzo

POSTE

4

BUFFARD Lorenzo
ROECKEL Régis

POSTE

ROBIN Thifaine
D'HALLUIN MichaëlSAUVEPLANE Valérian

BERGERET Fabrice

1

AMAT Cyril
AMAT Jean-Pierre

1/4 FINALES
POSTE T.M.N. HAUBOURDINS.E.T. BITCHE POSTE F.T.A. BULLY LES MINES

SALLERIN Justin SEPULCRE Jean-Paul DUQUESNE Olivier

BILLOD-MOREL Bruno
BRUN Daniel

DEPRET Marie-Thérèse
CARRE Christophe

PETITE FINALE

S.T. PONTARLIER

FINALE

4 3 3

BILLOD-MOREL Bruno

SAUVEPLANE Valérian ROBIN Nathalie DUVAL Clémentine BESSOT Pierre

SEPULCRE Jean-Paul

DAYEZ Dominique

BONNAUD Mathieu
BRUN Daniel

BILLOD-MOREL Bruno
HATTON Geoffroy

DETROYAT Béatrice

HENRY Josselin CARTIERRE Jimmy

BERTHILLIER Eric

S.T. PONTARLIER

0

DEMI-FINALES

MILLIERE Pierre-Jean LARRIEU Brice

HARTHOUSE-HAGUENAU F.T.A. BULLY LES MINES

BESSOT Pierre

S.T.C. MILLAU

4 43

4

POSTEPOSTE

PIASECKI Pierre MALITE Jiovanh
ROBIN Nathalie GERMOND Etienne

DUVAL Clémentine

1 4
CHASSAT Emilien

MONNIER Jérémy

MONNIER Alexandre
ROECKEL Régis

BUFFARD Lorenzo
POINT Wilfried

HARTHOUSE-HAGUENAU

CARABINE -  DIVISION 1

ANTOINE Maxime
TOUSCH Nicolas

BLASZCZYK Alain
LACOMBE Jean-Baptiste

DEPRET Marie-Thérèse
CARRE Christophe

BOUQUILLON Mélanie
MATTE Romane

S.T.C. MILLAU

MILLIERE Pierre-Jean DUQUESNE Olivier MONNIER Alexandre

LES MOUETTES ROYAN T.O. SAVOISIEN

BERGERET Fabrice PIASECKI Pierre CARTIERRE Jimmy MONNIER Jérémy

BRUN DanielBLASZCZYK Alain
LACOMBE Jean-Baptiste

MILLIERE Pierre-Jean MONNIER Alexandre SEPULCRE Jean-Paul DUQUESNE Olivier

HARTHOUSE-HAGUENAU POSTE S.T. PONTARLIER S.T.C. MILLAU POSTE

PIASECKI Pierre MONNIER Jérémy BERGERET Fabrice CARTIERRE Jimmy
ROBIN Nathalie BESSOT Pierre SAUVEPLANE Valérian DUVAL Clémentine

4 2 4 2



Nom Nom Nom Nom Nom
1er Tireur 2e Tireur 3e Tireur 4e Tireur DEBOUT 1 2 3 5e Tireur GENOU

S.E.T. BITCHE TOUSCH Nicolas 289 SALLERIN Justin 294 ANTOINE Maxime 294 HENRY Josselin 96 98 95 8 289 CHASSAT Emilien 288 1454 1

T.O. SAVOISIEN DETROYAT Béatrice 293 HATTON Geoffroy 294 BERTHILLIER Eric 295 AMAT Cyril 88 88 92 1 268 AMAT Jean-Pierre 286 1436 2

F.T.A. BULLY LES MINES DEPRET Marie-Thérèse 296 DUQUESNE Olivier 296 CARRE Christophe 291 CARTIERRE Jimmy 91 91 92 6 274 DUVAL Clémentine 279 1436 3

LES MOUETTES ROYAN BONNAUD Mathieu 286 LARRIEU Brice 295 POINT Wilfried 286 MALITE Jiovanh 90 94 92 6 276 GERMOND Etienne 291 1434 4

HARTHOUSE-HAGUENAU MILLIERE Pierre-Jean 293 BUFFARD Lorenzo 290 ROECKEL Régis 292 PIASECKI Pierre 95 95 96 9 286 ROBIN Nathalie 271 1432 5

T.M.N. HAUBOURDIN BOUQUILLON Mélanie 290 MATTE Romane 291 DAYEZ Dominique 288 ROBIN Thifaine 91 95 92 4 278 D'HALLUIN Michaël 283 1430 6

S.T. PONTARLIER BRUN Daniel 283 BILLOD-MOREL Bruno 282 MONNIER Alexandre 288 MONNIER Jérémy 95 97 98 8 290 BESSOT Pierre 286 1429 7

S.T.C. MILLAU SEPULCRE Jean-Paul 295 BLASZCZYK Alain 292 LACOMBE Jean-Baptiste 287 BERGERET Fabrice 86 90 85 3 261 SAUVEPLANE Valérian 293 1428 8

T.S. BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ CHARMES Sébastien 297 MICHE Julien 279 SIMON Manon 292 BADIOU Franck 89 93 85 4 267 FAYOLLE Marie 292 1427 9

S.T. MONTPELLIER MULTNER Caroline 290 NEBOUT Stéphane 290 MULTNER Franck 288 GIBERT Gauthier 94 94 90 5 278 BOUSQUET Cyril 279 1425 10

S.T. REIMS BLONDEAU Daniel 283 HARDY Tom 284 PONSARDIN Gaël 290 BINET Mickaël 91 92 87 8 270 RENAUD Joël 287 1414 11

P.P. MONTESSON SOHET Romain 293 PREHU Claude 292 ROUE Jean-Marc 293 LEPEIGNEUL Dylan 89 83 86 3 258 PINARD Christophe 273 1409 12

ELECTRICITE STRASBOURG TAHLI Chantal 279 GAVOILLE Bruno 279 ANSTETT Martial 287 HAAS Anthony 92 92 98 10 282 JAEGER Marc 280 1407 13

SMOC TIR AUGER Véronique 288 OUVRAT Sébastien 289 CHAQUIN Philippe 285 ORTIGIER Virginie 89 94 93 8 276 AUGER Patrick 266 1404 14

CIBLE DU SALEVE PLANTARD Sébastien 292 BAUGNIES William 283 RAMA Michaël 289 PIGNY Boris 90 89 92 3 271 COLLOT Guillaume 265 1400 15

AVENIR DE SURVILLIERS JOUALIN Philippe 297 GUILBEAU Romain 289 JAUNEAU Eric 279 EVENOT Noellie 92 94 90 5 276 HAGARD Sandrine 258 1399 16

S.T. AUDINCOURT MUNCH Christian 279 BAGNARD Frédéric 292 PEREIRA Carlos 283 TERRAZ Ophélie 87 92 83 4 262 MILLET Maxime 275 1391 17

A.S.T. CREIL HENRY Thierry 291 AMANN Gehrard 288 SMANIOTTO Laurent 288 PION Emilie 78 90 87 2 255 MAGGI François 267 1389 18

T.S. LUZY ANDRIOT Guillaume 278 MARIE Charlotte 294 NIVOT Jean-Claude 285 CUREZ Florian 85 78 88 3 251 NIVOT Hélène 277 1385 19

S.G.T. NIEDERBRONN FRANKHAUSER Christelle 280 SCHWENK Stéphane 284 KNORR Alain 288 STAUT Joël 88 81 81 2 250 KRUMM Freddy 276 1378 20

SériesTotal

CARABINE -  DIVISION 1
MATCH DE QUALIFICATION

Total Classement
provisoireM TOTALCLUB Total Total Total



PLACE CLUBS n° CLUB LIGUE M Q

1 S.T. LA MADELEINOISE 15 59 128 NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS 1405

2 S.T. TOULON 09 83 164 PROVENCE 1411

3 S.O. LA BRESSAUDE TIR 12 88 280 LORRAINE 1414

4 A.T. SAINTE SAVINE 08 10 028 CHAMPAGNE 1442

5 A.L. ARQUES 15 62 021 NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS 1426

6 E.T.S.L. 05 49 016 PAYS DE LA LOIRE 1413

7 A.L.S. CLICHY 10 92 252 ILE-DE-FRANCE 1406

8 FRATERNELLE CUVILLY 16 60 071 PICARDIE 1403

9 CARQUEFOU TIR 05 44 012 PAYS DE LA LOIRE 1403

10 N.S.T. VIRE 14 14 060 NORMANDIE 1402

11 U.S. BRION 07 36 309 CENTRE 1386

12 ALSATIA KALTENHOUSE 01 67 032 ALSACE 1379

13 A.T. BUC 10 78 084 ILE-DE-FRANCE 1376

14 S.T. FECAMP 14 76 113 NORMANDIE 1375

15 ANGERS T.S. 05 49 003 PAYS DE LA LOIRE 1374

16 LES TIREURS DU LOCH 06 56 007 BRETAGNE 1372

17 S.T. PONTOISE 10 95 999 ILE-DE-FRANCE 1360

18 C.T. PALAISEAU 10 91 655 ILE-DE-FRANCE 1345

19 A.S. DEOLS TIR 07 36 266 CENTRE 1342

1 /
 4 

  F
IN

AL
ES

PALMARES 2014
CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE DES CLUBS EN EXTERIEUR

CARABINE -  DIVISION 2

FIN
AL

E
PE

TI
TE

FIN
AL

E



31 32 31 32
33 34 33 34
35 36 35 36
37 38 37 38
39 40 39 40

1 3 2 0 0 2 3 10 2 3 1 1 3 2 00 2 3 1 1 3 2 01 3 2 0 1 3 1 01 3 2 0 1 3 1 01 4 1 0

41 42 41 42
43 44 43 44
45 46 45 46
47 48 47 48
49 50 49 50

0 2 3 1 0 2 3 11 3 2 0 0 1 4 11 5 0 0 1 3 2 01 3 2 0 1 5 0 01 3 1 0 1 3 2 01 3 2 0

31 32 41 42
33 34 43 44
35 36 45 46
37 38 47 48
39 40 49 50

0 1 4 1 0 1 4 10 2 3 1 1 4 1 00 2 3 1 1 4 1 01 4 1 0 0 1 4 10 2 3 1 0 2 3 11 4 1 00 2 3 1
    

41 42 31 32
43 44 33 34
45 46 35 36
47 48 37 38
49 50 39 40

1 3 2 0 0 2 3 10 2 3 1 1 3 2 01 3 0 0 1 3 1 00 2 3 1 0 1 3 11 4 1 0 1 5 0 00 2 3 1 0 2 3 10 2 3 1 0 1 3 1
3 4 3 4

BAUDOUIN Brian GRANDEMANGE Maryline THIRIOT Romain NIEWADA Inès
GEORGET Alexandre NICOLAS Fabrice BERTOLOTTO Yoan VINCART Aurélien

BAUDOIN Romain MOUGEL Philibert REY Pascal LEDOUX Guillaume

A.T. SAINTE SAVINE POSTE S.O. LA BRESSAUDE TIR S.T. TOULON POSTE

BAUDOUIN Brian THIRIOT Romain GRANDEMANGE Maryline NIEWADA Inès

VINCART AdrienFRANCOIS Guylain
CARRE Jean

MATHIEU Christophe
TISSERANT Jean-Marc

GOGNE Benjamin
VERDIER Charlotte

FRATERNELLE CUVILLY

REY Pascal MOUGEL Philibert LEDOUX Guillaume

E.T.S.L. A.L. ARQUES

MARTIN Diego
ANDREINI Jean-Pierre

CARDINAL Thierry

S.T. TOULON

CARABINE -  DIVISION 2

FRANCOIS Guylain
CARRE Jean

BOITEL Michaël
MARIONNEAU Thomas

THIRIOT Romain TROTTIER Eline
BERTOLOTTO Yoan TROTTIER Marie

NICOLAS Fabrice

4 2
GEORGET Alexandre

NIEWADA Inès

LEDOUX Guillaume

4 41

4

POSTEPOSTE

S.T. LA MADELEINOISE

2

DEMI-FINALES

REY Pascal MENARD Rémy

S.T. TOULON S.O. LA BRESSAUDE TIR

VINCART Aurélien

A.T. SAINTE SAVINE
BAUDOIN Romain

COGNE Bruno

CESBRON Cécile
VINCART Adrien
DROPSY Bernard

LE LIEPVRE Théophile
DUQUENNE Florian

BAUDOUIN Brian GRANDEMANGE Maryline

SELIN Aurore

FINALE

1 4 4

DROPSY Bernard

GEORGET Alexandre BERTOLOTTO Yoan NICOLAS Fabrice VINCART Aurélien

BAUDOIN Romain STANCZAK Carole MOUGEL Philibert

TISSERANT Jean-Marc
MATHIEU Christophe

MATHIEU Christophe
TISSERANT Jean-Marc

PETITE FINALE

S.T. LA MADELEINOISE

1/4 FINALES
POSTE A.L.S. CLICHYA.T. SAINTE SAVINE POSTE S.O. LA BRESSAUDE TIR

BLONDEAU Nicolas
GAUTIER Laura

CHUARD Christine
MINVIELLE Jean-MichelWAGNER Océane

DAVID Alexandre

1

MARTIN Diego

POSTE POSTE

3

ANDREINI Jean-Pierre

2
FRANCOIS Guylain

CARRE Jean

13
MARTIN Diego

ANDREINI Jean-Pierre DROPSY Bernard
VINCART Adrien

S.T. LA MADELEINOISE



Nom Nom Nom Nom Nom
1er Tireur 2e Tireur 3e Tireur 1 2 3 4e Tireur DEBOUT 5e Tireur GENOU

A.T. SAINTE SAVINE FRANCOIS Guylain 291 CARRE Jean 288 BAUDOIN Romain 99 99 96 16 294 BAUDOUIN Brian 292 GEORGET Alexandre 277 1442 1

A.L. ARQUES DUQUENNE Florian 292 SELIN Aurore 293 LE LIEPVRE Théophile 96 98 98 11 292 BLONDEAU Nicolas 267 GAUTIER Laura 282 1426 2

S.O. LA BRESSAUDE TIR MATHIEU Christophe 288 TISSERANT Jean-Marc 277 MOUGEL Philibert 96 97 96 10 289 GRANDEMANGE Maryline 279 NICOLAS Fabrice 281 1414 3

E.T.S.L. MENARD Rémy 294 CARDINAL Thierry 289 CESBRON Cécile 96 97 96 11 289 TROTTIER Eline 274 TROTTIER Marie 267 1413 4

S.T. TOULON REY Pascal 297 MARTIN Diego 284 ANDREINI Jean-Pierre 96 95 92 5 283 THIRIOT Romain 270 BERTOLOTTO Yoan 277 1411 5

A.L.S. CLICHY VERDIER Charlotte 291 GOGNE Benjamin 287 COGNE Bruno 95 96 96 8 287 CHUARD Christine 266 MINVIELLE Jean-Michel 275 1406 6

S.T. LA MADELEINOISE DROPSY Bernard 276 VINCART Adrien 282 LEDOUX Guillaume 91 95 96 12 282 NIEWADA Inès 283 VINCART Aurélien 282 1405 7

FRATERNELLE CUVILLY MARIONNEAU Thomas 277 STANCZAK Carole 293 BOITEL Michaël 93 94 95 7 282 DAVID Alexandre 278 WAGNER Océane 273 1403 8

CARQUEFOU TIR MECHINAUD Pierre-Yves 284 GUINEL Daniel 275 DUBIN Isabelle 97 97 94 6 288 GUERIN Elodie 282 BOUINEAU Fabian 274 1403 9

N.S.T. VIRE GOULET Quentin 286 BROCHET Dylan 285 SOIMIER Jordan 96 98 97 15 291 JOUIN Thomas 258 DIGARD Cyril 282 1402 10

U.S. BRION GUIGNARD Nicolas 286 RENARD Julien 282 GUIGNARD Clément 97 94 95 12 286 ARDELET Céline 272 DELMORAL Anne-Laure 260 1386 11

ALSATIA KALTENHOUSE STUMPF François 267 OTTMANN Tania 290 NAAS Raphaël 94 94 96 7 284 GAERTNER Benjamin 263 MILLIERE Julie 275 1379 12

A.T. BUC STOLL Ombeline 275 JOLY Samuel 279 MAXY Franck 94 94 93 5 281 PAIMBLANC Nolwenn 272 BERNAUDON Jérémy 269 1376 13

S.T. FECAMP GROULEZ Stéphane 287 LEFEVRE Charline 283 CASTERMANT Roland 95 96 95 11 286 GUENIOT Jean 247 EXCOFFIER Philippe 272 1375 14

ANGERS T.S. BEAUVIER Pierre-Hugues 291 DA SILVA Jean-Marie 280 THARREAU Hervé 84 91 90 3 265 CHEVANCE Aurélie 279 DUTRUEL Laurent 259 1374 15

LES TIREURS DU LOCH GUEHO Yannick 284 LE PENE Katell 278 FRESIL Gregory 92 93 94 5 279 LE BODIC Samuel 269 COURTOIS Samuel 262 1372 16

S.T. PONTOISE LEGEAY Bruno 285 BOURNAZEL Kevin 280 ROMECKI Victoria 93 93 97 4 283 GALVAING Elliott 246 GALVAING Clément 266 1360 17

C.T. PALAISEAU ROUXEL Erwann 269 CARO Xavier 254 DENJEAN Hugo 96 95 92 8 283 JAUBERT Laurène 258 RIGAL Jean-Christophe 281 1345 18

A.S. DEOLS TIR CHARLIER Joël 272 COUTANT Gilles 293 SOUPENE Mathieu 91 96 92 5 279 BALLEREAU Céline 249 ROLLIN Laurent 249 1342 19

TOTALCLUB Total Total TotalM

CARABINE -  DIVISION 2
MATCH DE QUALIFICATION

TotalSéries Classement
provisoireTotal



PLACE CLUBS n° CLUB LIGUE M Q

1 S.T.C. MILLAU 19 12 057 MIDI-PYRÉNÉES 1428

2 F.T.A. BULLY LES MINES 15 62 111 NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS 1436

3 HARTHOUSE-HAGUENAU 01 67 039 ALSACE 1432

4 S.T. PONTARLIER 23 25 147 FRANCHE-COMTÉ 1429

5 S.E.T. BITCHE 12 57 210 LORRAINE 1454

6 T.O. SAVOISIEN 20 73 190 DAUPHINÉ-SAVOIE 1436

7 LES MOUETTES ROYAN 17 17 153 POITOU-CHARENTES 1434

8 T.M.N. HAUBOURDIN 15 59 070 NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS 1430

9 T.S. BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 03 43 005 AUVERGNE 1427

10 S.T. MONTPELLIER 11 34 075 LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 1425

11 S.T. REIMS 08 51 154 CHAMPAGNE 1414

12 P.P. MONTESSON 10 78 773 ILE-DE-FRANCE 1409

13 ELECTRICITE STRASBOURG 01 67 015 ALSACE 1407

14 SMOC TIR 07 45 274 CENTRE 1404

15 CIBLE DU SALEVE 20 74 151 DAUPHINÉ-SAVOIE 1400

16 AVENIR DE SURVILLIERS 10 95 259 ILE-DE-FRANCE 1399

17 S.T. AUDINCOURT 23 25 222 FRANCHE-COMTÉ 1391

18 A.S.T. CREIL 16 60 013 PICARDIE 1389

19 T.S. LUZY 04 58 065 BOURGOGNE 1385

20 S.G.T. NIEDERBRONN 01 67 393 ALSACE 1378
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PLACE CLUBS n° CLUB LIGUE M Q

1 S.T. LA MADELEINOISE 15 59 128 NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS 1405

2 S.T. TOULON 09 83 164 PROVENCE 1411

3 S.O. LA BRESSAUDE TIR 12 88 280 LORRAINE 1414

4 A.T. SAINTE SAVINE 08 10 028 CHAMPAGNE 1442

5 A.L. ARQUES 15 62 021 NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS 1426

6 E.T.S.L. 05 49 016 PAYS DE LA LOIRE 1413

7 A.L.S. CLICHY 10 92 252 ILE-DE-FRANCE 1406

8 FRATERNELLE CUVILLY 16 60 071 PICARDIE 1403

9 CARQUEFOU TIR 05 44 012 PAYS DE LA LOIRE 1403

10 N.S.T. VIRE 14 14 060 NORMANDIE 1402

11 U.S. BRION 07 36 309 CENTRE 1386

12 ALSATIA KALTENHOUSE 01 67 032 ALSACE 1379

13 A.T. BUC 10 78 084 ILE-DE-FRANCE 1376

14 S.T. FECAMP 14 76 113 NORMANDIE 1375

15 ANGERS T.S. 05 49 003 PAYS DE LA LOIRE 1374

16 LES TIREURS DU LOCH 06 56 007 BRETAGNE 1372

17 S.T. PONTOISE 10 95 999 ILE-DE-FRANCE 1360

18 C.T. PALAISEAU 10 91 655 ILE-DE-FRANCE 1345

19 A.S. DEOLS TIR 07 36 266 CENTRE 1342
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PLACE CLUBS n° CLUB LIGUE M Q

1 EM BOUSSOIS 15 59 098 NORD PAS DE CALAIS 2828

2 LA CIBLE FRANCONVILLOISE 10 95 630 ILE DE FRANCE 2826

3 ATCPA 14 61 014 NORMANDIE 2789

4 TS CHABRIS 7 36 272 CENTRE 2777

5 CS SMARVES 17 86 044 POITOU-CHARENTES 2774

6 CO TRITHOISE 15 59 236 NORD PAS DE CALAIS 2773

7 STEP CHALON/SAONE 4 71 126 BOURGOGNE 2769

8 CJF TIR 7 45 111 CENTRE 2764

9 TS HAUT-JURA 23 39 278 FRANCHE-COMTE 2763

10 SMT VENDOME 7 41 150 CENTRE 2760

11 NEUFCHATEAU 12 88 139 LORRAINE 2759

12 ET ARNIERES 14 27 112 NORMANDIE 2756

13 CT MONTIGNY 12 57 019 LORRAINE 2753

14 TS LA FOUGERAISE 6 35 054 BRETAGNE 2749

15 ST NANCY 12 54 137 LORRAINE 2746

16 USTT CHARLEVILLE-MEZIERES 8 08 281 CHAMPAGNE 2725

17 ST PAMIERS 19 09 099 MIDI-PYRENEES 2715

18 CT SAINT-DAUDINOIS 19 31 086 MIDI-PYRENEES 2705

19 CTS CRETEIL 10 94 450 ILE DE FRANCE 2695

20 TN VERSAILLES 10 78 003 ILE DE FRANCE 2686

PALMARES 2014
CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE DES CLUBS EN EXTERIEUR

CARABINE - DIVISION 3



PLACE CLUBS n° CLUB LIGUE M Q

1 SOLIDARITE PLEUMARTINOISE 17 86 156 POITOU-CHARENTES 2585

2 ST BEZIERS 11 34 007 LANGUEDOC-ROUSSILLON 2254

PALMARES 2014
CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE DES CLUBS EN EXTERIEUR

CARABINE - DIVISION 4


